LCLT3 APRIL 2022
RESULTS

VISIONE COMPITO
BY EMAIL
APPOINTMENT
ONLY

Numero di n RESULT

1635662
1861777
1623629
1848963
1874370
1869549
1868614
1668693
1846868
1863167
1898743

443839
1863190
1819674
1845609
1868339
1871906
1855267
1923929
1915345
1853605
1787532
1815721
1862743
1862713
1872144
1868523
1622428
1626547
1819824
1855034
1854485
1798125
1842030
1771108
1816759
1860921
1803191
1861110
1849640

INSUFF
INSUFF
WITHDRAWN
SUFF

SUFF
INSUFF
INSUFF
SUFF

SUFF

SUFF
INSUFF
BUONO
INSUFF
INSUFF
WITHDRAWN
INSUFF
INSUFF
INSUFF
INSUFF
SUFF
WITHDRAWN
SUFF
BUONO
WITHDRAWN
SUFF
INSUFF
OTTIMO
INSUFF
WITHDRAWN
INSUFF
INSUFF
INSUFF
WITHDRAWN
INSUFF
INSUFF
INSUFF
INSUFF
BUONO
INSUFF
INSUFF

Lecturer
Tucker
Tucker

Horrigan
Tucker
Tucker
Tucker
Tucker
Tucker
Tucker
Horrigan
Tucker
Tucker
Tucker

Tucker
Tucker
Tucker
Tucker
Horrigan

Toll
Toll

Toll
Toll
Horrigan
Toll

Toll
Toll
Toll

Toll
Toll
Toll
Toll
Toll
Toll
Horrigan



Numero di n RESULT Lecturer
1849670 DISCRETO  Horrigan

1754502 INSUFF Horrigan
1863636 WITHDRAWN

1859163 SUFF Horrigan
1746553 INSUFF Horrigan
1858131 INSUFF Horrigan
1776318 SUFF Horrigan

1711863 WITHDRAWN
1856364 INSUFF Horrigan



