LCLT3 APRIL 2022 RESULTS

VISIONE COMPITO BY EMAIL APPOINTMENT ONLY

Numero di n	RESULT	Lecturer
	INSUFF	Tucker
1861777		Tucker
	WITHDRAWN	ruckei
1848963		Horrigan
1874370		Tucker
1869549		Tucker
1868614		Tucker
1668693		Tucker
1846868		Tucker
1863167		Tucker
1898743		Horrigan
	BUONO	Tucker
1863190		Tucker
1819674		Tucker
	WITHDRAWN	
1868339		Tucker
1871906		Tucker
1855267	INSUFF	Tucker
1923929	INSUFF	Tucker
1915345	SUFF	Horrigan
1853605	WITHDRAWN	
1787532	SUFF	Toll
1815721	BUONO	Toll
1862743	WITHDRAWN	
1862713	SUFF	Toll
1872144	INSUFF	Toll
1868523	OTTIMO	Horrigan
1622428	INSUFF	Toll
1626547	WITHDRAWN	
1819824	INSUFF	Toll
1855034	INSUFF	Toll
1854485	INSUFF	Toll
1798125	WITHDRAWN	
1842030	INSUFF	Toll
1771108	INSUFF	Toll
1816759	INSUFF	Toll
1860921	INSUFF	Toll
1803191	BUONO	Toll
1861110	INSUFF	Toll
1849640	INSUFF	Horrigan

Numero di n	RESULT	Lecturer
1849670	DISCRETO	Horrigan
1754502	INSUFF	Horrigan
1863636	WITHDRAWN	
1859163	SUFF	Horrigan
1746553	INSUFF	Horrigan
1858131	INSUFF	Horrigan
1776318	SUFF	Horrigan
1711863	WITHDRAWN	
1856364	INSUFF	Horrigan